
2002 WINTER GAMES

ALPINE SKI RACING

Event Place Athlete City

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 7 & UNDER F 1 CAITLYN BONZ DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 8-11 F 1 SARAH ALT DUBUQUE

2 KEELEY DRISCOLL DES MOINES

3 NICOLE OOSTENDORP DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 12-14 F 1 STEPHANIE DALTON DUBUQUE

2 BRITT WHITE DUBUQUE

3 CRISTEN BONZ DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM  15-17 F 1 AMBERLY VANSTEENBURG DUBUQUE

1 MARY BUBB DE WITT

2 JACKI JENSEN DUBUQUE

3 ABBIE SUDMEIER DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM  26-35 F 1 JENNIE WOODS WEST DES MOINES

OPEN CLASS SLALOM  36-45 F 1 MARYBETH DRISCOLL PEOSTA

2 LIZ MANNION ALTOONA

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 8-11 M 1 LOGAN KLINGE DUBUQUE

2 MATTHEW VOSTA DUBUQUE

3 CONNOR OTT DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 12-14 M 1 ERIC WHITE DUBUQUE

2 STEPHAN ALT DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 15-17 M 1 ROBERT WHITE DUBUQUE

2 JONATHAN DESHAW HOPKINTON

3 DAVID MUECKE DES MOINES

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 18-25 M 1 CARDER NEWT DUBUQUE

2 RICHARD BIECHER DUBUQUE

3 JUSTIN MILLS DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 26-35 M 1 JIM WACHTEL DUBUQUE

2 MATTHEW MAURITZSON DUBUQUE

3 DON WOODS CEDAR RAPIDS

OPEN CLASS SLALOM  36-45 M 1 KEVIN DRISCOLL DES MOINES

2 FRED BUBB DE WITT

3 KENNETH KLINGE DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 46-55 M 1 WILLIAM EDDY FAIRFIELD

2 STEWART COULSON CHARLES CITY

OPEN CLASS SLALOM 56 & OVER M 1 RICHARD WOODS WATERLOO

2 JOSEPH BRUNKKORST IOWA FALLS

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  8-11 F 1 SARAH ALT DUBUQUE



2 KEELEY DRISCOLL DES MOINES

3 NICOLE OOSTENDORP DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  15-17 F 1 ALISON OOSTENDORP DUBUQUE

2 RACHEL ALT DUBUQUE

3 JACKI JENSEN DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  36-45 F 1 LIZ MANNION ALTOONA

2 BETH BONZ DUBUQUE

3 MARYBETH DRISCOLL PEOSTA

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  8-11 M 1 LOGAN KLINGE DUBUQUE

2 MATTHEW VOSTA DUBUQUE

3 CONNOR OTT DUBUQUE

4 FRITZ ALT DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  12-14 M 1 STEPHAN ALT DUBUQUE

2 TRIPP OTT DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  15-17 M 1 ERIC WHITE DUBUQUE

1 ROBERT WHITE DUBUQUE

3 JONATHAN DESHAW HOPKINTON

4 ALEX WILSON DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  18-25 M 1 CARDER NEWT DUBUQUE

2 RICHARD BIECHER DUBUQUE

3 JUSTIN MILLS DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  26-35 M 1 JIM WACHTEL DUBUQUE

2 MATTHEW MAURITZSON DUBUQUE

OPEN CLASS GIANT SLALOM  36-45 M 2 STEVE ESSER DUBUQUE

3 KEVIN DRISCOLL DES MOINES

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 7 & UNDER F 1 ABIGAIL MAHONEY DYERSVILLE

2 CAITLYN BONZ DUBUQUE

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 8-11 F 1 BETH WINDERS DUBUQUE

3 VICTORIA SCHMIDT DUBUQUE

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 12-14 F 1 CRISTEN BONZ DUBUQUE

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 15-17 F 1 AMBERLY VANSTEENBURG DUBUQUE

1 MOLLY DRISCOLL DES MOINES

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 26-35 F 1 MARCIA WOODS WATERLOO

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 7 & UNDER M 1 THOMAS BURRILL CORALVILLE

2 JESS WALTERS PEOSTA

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 8-11 M 1 MICHEL SCHMIDT DUBUQUE

2 MICHAEL BONZ DUBUQUE

3 VINCENT DRISCOLL DES MOINES



CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 12-14 M 1 RYAN HANSON DUBUQUE

2 CHRIS WIESSER DUBUQUE

3 FRANK DRISCOLL DES MOINES

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 15-17 M 1 DEKE NAAKTGEBOREN PELLA

2 DANNY BAGLE NEVADA

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 18-25 M 1 ANDREW CAULSON CHARLES CITY

2 STEVEN COULSON CHARLES CITY

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 26-35 M 1 RAY WIDDER JOHNSTON

2 DON WOODS CEDAR RAPIDS

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 36-45 M 1 GREGORY SCHULTZ CEDAR RAPIDS

2 CRAIG ROSTENBACH BONDURANT

3 RANDY MAHONEY DYERSVILLE

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 46-55 M 1 BLAINE LENZ HAMPTON

2 STEWART COULSON CHARLES CITY

CITIZENS CLASS GIANT SLAL 56 & OVER M 1 JOSEPH BRUNKKORST IOWA FALLS

2 RAINER LANGHAMMER IOWA FALLS

3 RICHARD WOODS WATERLOO


